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FASTEST-GROWING
YOUNG COMPANIES

RANKED BY 2020 TO 2021 REVENUE GROWTH

Sponsored by

directscale %S

Each month, The Ranks spotlights companies, people or trends that are
important to the direct selling channel. This month, The Ranks lists the
fastest growing direct selling companies, founded between 2015-2019
and ranked by 2020 to 2021 revenue growth. We also included a list of
Young Companies to Watch that have launche since 2020. The Ranks will vary
monthly in type of information and in number of items included.

Year 2021 2020
Founded | Revenue | Revenue

Company
Name &
Location

Vida Divina
1 Ontario, CA
vidadivina.com

ByDzyne
2 Evanston, WY

bydzyne.com

QuiAri
3 Brandon, FL

quiari.com

Red Aspen

4 Boise, ID

redaspenlove.com

VYVO
5 Santa Clara, CA

Vyvo.com

Success Factory
6 Amsterdam, NL

successfactory.com

Activz Global
7 West Jordan, UT
activz.com

inCruises
8 Guaynabo, PR

incruises.com

Ascira Global
9 Dubai, UAE
asciraglobal.com

iBuumerang
Houston, TX

ibuumerang.com

10

Stemtech
Miramar, FL

11

stemtech.com

2016 $800M
2019 $34M
2019 $50M
2017 $34M
2019 $70M
2018 $225M
2017 $14M
2015 $109M
2019 $7M
2019 $31M
2018 $6M

$505M

$18M

$35M

$20M

$56M

$220M

$12M

$107M

$6M

$30M

$5M

$295M

$16M

$15M

$14M

$14M

$5M

$2M

$2m

$1M

$1M

$1M

Product
Category

Health and
Wellness

Digital, Wellness,
Travel

Health and
Wellness

Beauty

Technology, Health
and Fitness

Technology,
Education, Trading
Platform

Health and

Wellness, Beauty

Travel

Personal
Development

Travel

Nutrition, Wellness

YOUNG COMPANIES TO WATCH

Company
Name &
Location

Key Executive

Product
Category

Bella Grace Global

2021
Tampa, FL
Tradeknology
2020
Houston, TX
Velovita
2020
Sunrise, FL
AmpLIFEi
2020
Greenwood, IN
Avere
2020
Glen Cove, NY
DebtCleanse
2022
Chicago, IL
Veribella
2021

Colorado Springs, CO

Meredith Bilbro

Manoah McClendon

Kosta Gara

Robert Oblon

Elizabeth Polke

Jorge Newbury

Antonio Barrera

Beauty

Trading Education

Health
and Wellness

Nutrition

CBD Products

Financial

Luxury Goods
and Jewelry

bellagraceglobal.com

tradeknology.com

velovita.com

amplifei.com

averelife.com

debtcleanse.com

belliaworld.com
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